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I              The Items listed below may be appealed to B.C.C.

II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

06-10-CZ8-2

06-5-CZ8-3

06-10-CZ8-4

06-10-CZ8-3

ANTONIO GONZALEZ

MANUEL BAGRAMELI

STANLEY BIEN-AIME

GYMAS INVESTMENTS LLC

06-22

05-225

06-40

06-33

Posted:      10-16-06       

21-53-41 

13-52-41 

35-52-41 

16-53-41 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 8

CZAB83606

Hearing Date:  OCTOBER 10, 2006

Appeal Deadline for PUBLIC: OCTOBER 30, 2006
Appeal Deadeline for Department:  NOVEMBER 3, 2006

 

Modified approval of request #2 to permit single family
residence only.  Denied without prejudice of request #1.

At applicant's expense.  Readvertisement.

To allow applicant the opportunity to obtain cross-parking
agreement with neighbor.

To work with neighbors regarding property purchase.

Approved In Part

Deferred Indefinitely

Deferred To Date Certain (11/14/06)

Deferred To Date Certain (11/14/06)
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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

06-10-CZ8-1

06-10-CZ8-5

06-6-CZ8-3

VICKIE BRIGHT

MONTURA HOMES LLC

HOUSE OF GOD MIRACLE TEMPLE

05-363

06-78

05-345

Posted:      10-16-06       

22-53-41 

03-53-41 

10-53-41 

COMMUNITY ZONING APPEALS BOARD 8

CZAB83306

CZAB83406

CZAB83506

Hearing Date:  OCTOBER 10, 2006

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

Request #1 under Section 33-311(A)(3); requests #2
through #8 under Section 33-311(A)(4)(b); with standard
conditions plus additional condition pertaining to hours of
operation.

Approved

Approved

Approved


